2016 Thanks for Giving Fall Classic Swim Meet & Food Drive

Ohio State Swim Club

4701

[1st

Dublin Community Swim Team

1799 Visiting Team Champion

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

United Swim Association
Unified Aquatics Club
Liberty Twp-Powell YMCA
Worthington

Deleware YMCA

Upper Arlington Swim Club
Lancaster YMCA

Swim-LE

Buckeye Swim Club
Capital City Swimming
Grove City YMCA Manta Rays
Green YMCA

Hilliard YMCA

Bowling Green Swim Club

Food Drive Item Total

410
365
362
246
220
200
191
184
110
96
68
46
41
30
9069

|1st Platinum 1624 Training Group Champion |
2nd Senior 968
3rd National 823
4th  Bronze 587
5th  Gold 360
6th  Silver 304
7th  Novice 35
Ohio State Swim Club Total 4701



