2016 Thanks for Giving Fall Classic Swim Meet & Food Drive

	Ohio State Swim Club	4701	
1st	Dublin Community Swim Team	1799 Vis	siting Team Champion
2nd	United Swim Association	410	
3rd	Unified Aquatics Club	365	
4th	Liberty Twp-Powell YMCA	362	
5th	Worthington	246	
6th	Deleware YMCA	220	
7th	Upper Arlington Swim Club	200	
8th	Lancaster YMCA	191	
9th	Swim-LE	184	
10th	Buckeye Swim Club	110	
11th	Capital City Swimming	96	
12th	Grove City YMCA Manta Rays	68	
13th	Green YMCA	46	
14th	Hilliard YMCA	41	
15th	Bowling Green Swim Club	30	
Food Drive Item Total		9069	

1st	Platinum	1624 Training Group Champion
2nd	Senior	968
3rd	National	823
4th	Bronze	587
5th	Gold	360
6th	Silver	304
7th	Novice	35
	Ohio State Swim Club Total	4701